VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 48 Indigent Defense Commission

Item 48 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Legal Defense (32700)	\$58,400,443	\$66,207,526
Criminal Indigent Defense Services (32701)	\$51,058,982	\$62,194,581
Capital Indigent Defense Services (32702)	\$3,928,516	\$0
Legal Defense Regulatory Services (32703)	\$221,798	\$221,798
Administrative Services (32722)	\$3,191,147	\$3,791,147
Fund Sources:		
General	\$58,388,463	\$66,195,546
Special	\$11,980	\$11,980